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Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 5 HUN KISS Tamas 1:01.21 (2) 2:06.09 (2) 3:07.89 (1) 4:10.837 (1)

1:04.88 (3) 1:01.80 (2) 1:02.940 (2)

0.16 1.29

2 3 KAZ YEMELYANOV Sergey 1:01.05 (1) 2:04.80 (1) 3:08.22 (2) 4:11.515 (2)

1:03.75 (1) 1:03.42 (4) 1:03.290 (3)

0.33 0.678

3 2 RUS SHTOKALOV Ilia 1:02.82 (7) 2:06.92 (4) 3:10.21 (3) 4:12.668 (3)

1:04.10 (2) 1:03.29 (3) 1:02.450 (1)

1.77 2.12 2.32 1.831

4 4 SVK RUSNAK Matej 1:02.04 (5) 2:09.05 (6) 3:10.62 (4) 4:15.380 (4)

1:07.01 (7) 1:01.57 (1) 1:04.760 (4)

0.99 4.25 2.73 4.543

5 7 MDA RUSU Pavel 1:01.57 (3) 2:06.83 (3) 3:15.45 (6) 4:20.507 (5)

1:05.26 (4) 1:08.62 (6) 1:05.050 (5)

0.52 2.03 7.56 9.670

6 8 CZE DRAHOKOUPIL Dan 1:01.92 (4) 2:09.50 (7) 3:13.88 (5) 4:24.729 (6)

1:07.58 (8) 1:04.38 (5) 1:10.840 (7)

0.87 4.70 5.99 13.892

7 9 BLR NIAVERAU Kiryl 1:02.35 (6) 2:08.02 (5) 3:17.65 (7) 4:25.786 (7)

1:05.67 (5) 1:09.63 (7) 1:08.130 (6)

1.30 3.22 9.76 14.949

8 6 POL KULETA Piotr 1:03.73 (8) 2:10.35 (8) 3:21.21 (8) 4:40.566 (8)

1:06.62 (6) 1:10.86 (8) 1:19.350 (9)

2.68 5.55 13.32 29.729

9 1 KOR KIM Yiyeol 1:04.69 (9) 2:13.48 (9) 3:28.31 (9) 4:43.993 (9)

1:08.79 (9) 1:14.83 (9) 1:15.680 (8)

3.64 8.68 20.42 33.156

Chief Official: BLR SHABLYKA Siarhei

Chief Judge: RUS KULESHOVA Olga

Starter: POL WISNIEWSKI Bartosz

Chief Finish Official: RUS ROMANOVA Marina

Course Umpire: RUS SABIRZYANOV Nail

Course Umpire: RUS CHAKIN Nikolay

Air Temperature: 19.6°C Water Temperature: 25.0°C Humidity: 43.0%
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